*All information are indicative data. JONAS has the rights to make changes without prior notice.
jonasmarine.de
STRAIGHT GLOBE VALVE
Fig 358GC
Bronze RG5
Stop Type
Short Type
Bolted Bonnet
Flanged PN 16
Options
358HC RG10 Body
358IC CuSn10 Body
419GC REG
DN ØD L H (Open) ØR Weight IMPA Order Code
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [Kg]
15 95 120 165 120 3.8 755161 358GC015
20 105 120 165 120 4.2 755162 358GC020
25 115 140 170 140 5.0 755163 358GC025
50 165 180 180 160 12 755166 358GC050
65 185 200 220 180 15 755167 358GC065
80 200 240 235 200 21 755168 358GC080
100 220 270 240 225 34 755169 358GC100
125 250 320 280 250 50 755170 358GC125
200 285 370 385 300 72 - 358GC200